KA Series
Closed linear grating scale
GUANGZHOU LOKSHUN CNC EQUIPMENT LTD.
a
فروشگاه کانون ابزار
تلفن : 00 39 39 66 021
موبایل : 3023 147 0912

6.
3
Ф
5
10
Ф
14
T-Type Frame E
Optical grating linear encoder (Operating Instructions) SINO
7
4. Installation
4.1 Installation Dimension
Overall Dimension of KA-300 Encoder
                              Fig.16
Model L0 L1 L2 Model L0 L1 L2
KA300-70 70 160 176 KA300-570 570 660 676
KA300-120 120 210 226 KA300-620 620 710 726
KA300-170 170 260 276 KA300-670 670 760 776
KA300-220 220 310 326 KA300-720 720 810 826
KA300-270 270 360 376 KA300-770 770 860 876
KA300-320 320 410 426 KA300-820 820 910 926
KA300-370 370 460 476 KA300-870 870 960 976
KA300-420 420 510 526 KA300-920 920 1010 1026
KA300-470 470 560 576 KA300-970 970 1060 1076
KA300-520 520 610 626 KA300-1020 1020 1110 1126
L0: Effective measuring length of encoder   L1: Dimension of encoder mounting
hole   L2: Encoder overall dimension
68.0
L1

68.0
2-M4
62
.5
a
Tel:  021 66 3939 00
Mob: 0912 147 3023
 Optical grating linear encoder (Operating Instructions) SINO
8
Overall Dimension of KA-600 Encoder
                            Fig.17
L0: Effective measuring length of encoder   L1: Dimension of encoder mounting
hole   L2: Encoder overall dimension
Model L0 L1 L2 Model L0 L1 L2
KA600-1000 1000 1150 1170 KA600-2100 2100 2250 2270
KA600-1100 1100 1250 1270 KA600-2200 2200 2350 2370
KA600-1200 1200 1350 1370 KA600-2300 2300 2450 2470
KA600-1300 1300 1450 1470 KA600-2400 2400 2550 2570
KA600-1400 1400 1550 1570 KA600-2500 2500 2650 2670
KA600-1500 1500 1650 1670 KA600-2600 2600 2750 2770
KA600-1600 1600 1750 1770 KA600-2700 2700 2850 2870
KA600-1700 1700 1850 1870 KA600-2800 2800 2950 2970
KA600-1800 1800 1950 1970 KA600-2900 2900 3050 3070
KA600-1900 1900 2050 2070 KA600-3000 3000 3150 3170
KA600-2000 2000 2150 2170
68
82
8
2-M

2-M4
68
1000
25
45
30
21
1000
32
25
Optical grating linear encoder (Operating Instructions) SINO
9
Overall Dimension of KA-500 Encoder
Fig.18
Model L0 L1 L2 Model L0 L1 L2
KA500-70 70 172 182 KA500-320 320 422 432
KA500-120 120 222 232 KA500-370 370 472 482
KA500-170 170 272 282 KA500-420 420 522 532
KA500-220 220 322 332 KA500-470 470 572 582
KA500-270 270 372 382
L0: Effective measuring length of encoder   L1: Dimension of encoder mounting
hole   L2: Encoder overall dimension
2-M3
3.5

70
56
L2
L1
a
فروشگاه کانون ابزار
تلفن : 00 39 39 66 021
موبایل : 3023 147 0912
 Optical grating linear encoder (Operating Instructions) SINO
10
Overall Dimension of KA-200 Encoder
                          Fig.19
L0: Effective measuring length of encoder   L1: Dimension of encoder mounting
Model L0 L1 L2 Model L0 L1 L2
KA200-30 30 125 133 KA200-160 160 255 263
KA200-40 40 135 143 KA200-170 170 265 273
KA200-50 50 145 153 KA200-180 180 275 283
KA200-60 60 155 163 KA200-190 190 285 293
KA200-70 70 165 173 KA200-200 200 295 303
KA200-80 80 175 183 KA200-220 220 315 323
KA200-90 90 185 193 KA200-240 240 335 343
KA200-100 100 195 203 KA200-260 260 355 363
KA200-110 110 205 213 KA200-280 280 375 383
KA200-120 120 215 223 KA200-300 300 395 403
KA200-130 130 225 233 KA200-320 320 415 423
KA200-140 140 235 243 KA200-340 340 435 443
KA200-150 150 245 253 KA200-360 360 455 463
L1
563.2
6
L1